100.9 CANOE FM SCHEDULE

TIME

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00PM

12:00 AM

SUNDAY

Sunday Gospel

Sunday Gospel

Sunday Gospel

Sunday Coffee House

Jazz at the 45th

Jazz at the 45th

Front Row Center

Front Row Center
Night Train

Music

MONDAY

Music

TUESDAY

Point de Vue

WEDNESDAY

Music

SCHEDULE START
7:00 AM
THURSDAY

TIME INTERVAL
60 MINUTES
FRIDAY

Updated January 22, 2024

SATURDAY

Music Music

Your Haliburton
Morning
Your Haliburton
Morning

After Nine

After Nine

Time Warp/Story
Circle/Music

In The Afternoon
In The Afternoon
In The Afternoon
Drive Show
Drive Show
Drive Show
Locally Sourced
Locally Sourced
Canada Rocks

Canada Rocks

Earshot Wkly/ Music

25 O'clock

Music

Your Haliburton
Morning
Your Haliburton
Morning

After Nine

After Nine

Mayor's Report/Music

In The Afternoon

Local Talent Hour

In The Afternoon

Drive Show

Drive Show

Drive Show

Radio Bingo

CanQueer

Rainbow Country

Your Haliburton
Morning
Your Haliburton
Morning

After Nine

After Nine

View Points/Music

In The Afternoon

In The Afternoon

In The Afternoon
Drive Show
Drive Show

Drive Show

Big Canoe/Radio
Playhouse/Trivia

Highland Grass
Highland Grass
Front Row Centre
Front Row Centre
100% Can-Can

Music

Your Halllburton Your Haliburton Morning _
Morning
Your Hall_burton Your Haliburton Morning Music
Morning
After Nine After Nine Canoeing in the Country
After Nine After Nine Canoeing in the Country

Tales From The Big

Interviews/Music .
Canoe or Music

Canoeing in the Country

In The Afternoon In The Afternoon Country Crossroads

In The Afternoon In The Afternoon

In The Afternoon In The Afternoon

Drive Show Drive Show
Drive Show Drive Show Northern Aire
Drive Show Drive Show Northern Aire

Planet Haliburton/Opera
Night
Paddling Beyond the
Mainstream
Paddling Beyond the
Mainstream
Soundtrack of our
Lives
Soundtrack of our
Lives

100% Can-Con

Off The Beaten Trax

Off The Beaten Trax

Highland Rewind

Rockin the Canoe

Rockin the Canoe

Classic Albums from the
Attic

Music 25 O'clock

Music

The Shady Lounge




