100.9 CANOE FM SCHEDULE					SCHEDULE START 7:00 AM	TIME INTERVAL 60 MINUTES	Updated January 22, 2024
TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00 AM	Words & Culture(Feb)	Music	Point de Vue	Music	Music	Music	Music
7:00 AM	Sunday Gospel	Your Haliburton Morning	Your Haliburton Morning	Your Haliburton Morning	Your Haliburton Morning	Your Haliburton Morning	Planet Haliburton
8:00 AM	Sunday Gospel	Your Haliburton Morning	Your Haliburton Morning	Your Haliburton Morning	Your Haliburton Morning	Your Haliburton Morning	Music
9:00 AM	Sunday Gospel	After Nine	After Nine	After Nine	After Nine	After Nine	Canoeing in the Country
10:00 AM	Backbeat	After Nine	After Nine	After Nine	After Nine	After Nine	Canoeing in the Country
11:00 AM	Sunday Coffee House	Time Warp/Story Circle/Music	Mayor's Report/Music	View Points/Music	Interviews/Music	Tales From The Big Canoe or Music	Canoeing in the Country
12:00 PM	Pauls Choice	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	Country Crossroads
1:00 PM	Pauls Choice	In The Afternoon	Local Talent Hour	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	Saturday Escape
2:00 PM	Pauls Choice	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	In The Afternoon	Saturday Escape
3:00 PM	Jazz at the 45th	Drive Show	Drive Show	Drive Show	Drive Show	Drive Show	Saturday Escape
4:00 PM	Jazz at the 45th	Drive Show	Drive Show	Drive Show	Drive Show	Drive Show	Northern Aire
5:00 PM	Big Band	Drive Show	Drive Show	Drive Show	Drive Show	Drive Show	Northern Aire
6:00 PM	Big Band	Locally Sourced	Radio Bingo	Big Canoe/Radio Playhouse/Trivia	Planet Haliburton/Opera Night	It's only Rock & Roll	Off The Beaten Trax
7:00 PM	Concert Hall	Locally Sourced	Buckslide Blues Cruise	Highland Grass	Paddling Beyond the Mainstream	It's only Rock & Roll	Off The Beaten Trax
8:00 PM	Concert Hall	Canada Rocks	Buckslide Blues Cruise	Highland Grass	Paddling Beyond the Mainstream	It's only Rock & Roll	Highland Rewind
9:00 PM	Front Row Center	Canada Rocks	Tuesday Night Session	Front Row Centre	Soundtrack of our Lives	Rockin the Canoe	Fish Fry
10:00 PM	Front Row Center	Earshot Wkly/ Music	Tuesday Night Session	Front Row Centre	Soundtrack of our Lives	Rockin the Canoe	Fish Fry
11:00PM	Night Train	25 O'clock	CanQueer	100% Can-Can	100% Can-Con	Classic Albums from the Attic	Music
12:00 AM	Music	Music	Rainbow Country	Music	Music	25 O'clock	The Shady Lounge